
15. DMI Histo + Day Night  2020

24. Oktober 2020

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 GLP WP 3

Ges Grp WP 4 WP 6bWP 6aWP 5

WP 7 WP 11WP 10WP 9

WP 12 OP

Baujahr

 25

1

 0:00:09.16

 0:00:09.16

Wittmann Dr. Roland

Auer Stefan Oliver

Daimler-Benz 201, 190 E 2.3 16V

Offenhausen

Fürstenfeldbruck

 0:01.62

 0:00.94

 0:00.12

 0:01.38

 0:00.63  0:00.17  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.15  0:00.41  0:00.30  0:00.83

 1  1

 0:01.65  0:00.81

 0:00.15  0:00.00

1985

 9

1

 0:00:14.99

 0:00:14.99

Jung Wolfgang

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Jung Regine

Opel Manta A

Neunkirchen

Neunkirchen

 0:01.40

 0:00.25

 0:00.45

 0:01.56

 0:03.10  0:00.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.18  0:00.37  0:01.11  0:01.45

 2  2

 0:02.55  0:01.91

 0:00.46  0:00.00

1975

 52

3

 0:00:22.05

 0:00:22.05

Ziegeler Timon

Dr. Ziegeler Stephan

Alfa Romeo 155

Tecklenburg

Tecklenburg

 0:01.67

 0:00.57

 0:00.69

 0:03.08

 0:02.46  0:00.57  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.68  0:00.61  0:01.08  0:02.76

 3  1

 0:04.00  0:01.30

 0:00.58  0:02.00

1995

 7

1

 0:00:28.38

 0:00:28.38

Weber Patrick

Oldtimer-Rallye-Training.de

Ackermann Sonja

BMW 3.0 si

Wiesbaden

Bad Kreuznach

 0:10.80

 0:00.18

 0:00.19

 0:11.28

 0:00.57  0:00.29  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:00.31  0:00.09  0:00.85

 4  3

 0:01.73  0:01.43

 0:00.56  0:00.00

1973

 24

1

 0:00:28.56

 0:00:28.56

Eisinger Willy

Oldtimer Lichtschranken Trophy/ AC Wet

Eisinger Christa

Porsche 911 Carrera

Elz

Elz

 0:05.89

 0:00.28

 0:00.30

 0:12.92

 0:01.04  0:00.36  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.16  0:00.15  0:00.93  0:01.24

 5  4

 0:01.62  0:01.10

 0:00.57  0:02.00

1985

 15

1

 0:00:29.31

 0:00:29.31

Münch Sebastian

DMI Racing Team

Pfeffermann Markus

Audi Quattro A2

Arnstein

Schwebenried

 0:10.13

 0:01.17

 0:00.59

 0:04.38

 0:01.22  0:00.31  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.44  0:00.38  0:02.13  0:02.52

 6  5

 0:03.10  0:01.89

 0:01.05  0:00.00

1983

 21

1

 0:00:33.89

 0:00:33.89

Bronny Marian

MSC Adenau

Kowalski-Bronny Claudia

Porsche 944

Baesweiler

Baesweiler

 0:01.60

 0:01.00

 0:00.74

 0:04.95

 0:01.67  0:00.90  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.29  0:00.75  0:00.63  0:02.83

 7  6

 0:06.61  0:07.57

 0:02.35  0:02.00

1984

 37

1

 0:00:39.25

 0:00:39.25

Schmundt-Thomas Georg

Thomas Kathrin

BMW 318i (E30)

Erlangen

Erlangen

 0:03.77

 0:00.66

 0:01.26

 0:05.34

 0:02.21  0:00.14  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.45  0:00.59  0:03.20  0:03.16

 8  7

 0:08.55  0:03.23

 0:00.69  0:06.00

1986

 12

1

 0:00:40.67

 0:00:40.67

Svensson Uwe

Svensson  Iris

Porsche 911 SC

Attendorn

Attendorf

 0:06.71

 0:00.49

 0:00.99

 0:06.56

 0:04.15  0:00.89  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.21  0:01.43  0:04.60  0:03.84

 9  8

 0:05.57  0:03.12

 0:02.11  0:00.00

1978

 16

1

 0:00:41.59

 0:00:41.59

Münch Walter

DMI Racing Team

Pfister Matthias

Audi Sport Quattro S1/E2

Arnstein

Poppenhausen

 0:04.78

 0:00.59

 0:02.86

 0:07.88

 0:01.50  0:00.43  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.04  0:00.25  0:06.00  0:03.92

 10  9

 0:04.38  0:04.23

 0:02.73  0:00.00

1987
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15. DMI Histo + Day Night  2020

24. Oktober 2020

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 GLP WP 3

Ges Grp WP 4 WP 6bWP 6aWP 5

WP 7 WP 11WP 10WP 9

WP 12 OP

Baujahr

 51

3

 0:00:45.42

 0:00:45.42

Macht Tilo

www.oldtimer-classic-rallye.de / AC St

Macht Anja

Mitsubishi  Lancer Evolution 3

Eckental

Eckental

 0:02.09

 0:00.08

 0:00.44

 0:26.39

 0:01.47  0:00.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.97  0:00.52  0:00.72  0:03.73

 11  2

 0:05.76  0:01.50

 0:01.55  0:00.00

1994

 39

1

 0:00:45.54

 0:00:45.54

Hauschild Oliver

DMOT - Racing

Hauschild Daniela

VW Golf II GTI 16V

Dresden

Dresden

 0:02.62

 0:00.43

 0:00.25

 0:08.86

 0:15.93  0:00.25  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.32  0:00.71  0:04.07  0:02.99

 12  10

 0:04.31  0:01.84

 0:00.96  0:02.00

1987

 23

1

 0:00:47.68

 0:00:47.68

Zuhnemer Andreas

Pellini Rolf

Renault R5 Alpine Turbo

Aglasterhausen

Frankfurt

 0:02.18

 0:00.54

 0:00.44

 0:25.38

 0:01.62  0:00.55  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.07  0:00.63  0:01.32  0:03.75

 13  11

 0:03.90  0:01.62

 0:05.68  0:00.00

1984

 18

1

 0:00:48.74

 0:00:48.74

Mahall Christoph

AC Stein

Holzmeier Thorsten

Porsche 924

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:04.05

 0:00.52

 0:00.82

 0:10.25

 0:02.04  0:02.70  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.44  0:00.62  0:02.10  0:04.23

 14  12

 0:04.47  0:04.02

 0:12.48  0:00.00

1982

 14

2

 0:00:50.50

 0:00:50.50

Roth Franz

DMI Racing-Team

Roth Thomas

Opel Ascona B

Wertheim

Wertheim

 0:09.18

 0:00.80

 0:01.27

 0:08.93

 0:02.03  0:02.39  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.39  0:01.16  0:02.93  0:03.81

 15  1

 0:10.42  0:04.53

 0:02.66  0:00.00

1978

 54

3

 0:00:53.50

 0:00:53.50

Foydl Stefan

Drehmoment

Kanzler Patrick

Volkswagen Golf 3 Variant Syncro

Stein

Stein

 0:08.69

 0:00.46

 0:04.84

 0:04.42

 0:02.05  0:00.86  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.63  0:00.73  0:03.14  0:04.55

 16  3

 0:05.18  0:11.84

 0:04.11  0:02.00

1996

 17

2

 0:00:58.71

 0:00:58.71

Townson Thomas

Townson Niclas

VW Golf 1

Windsbach

Windsbach

 0:20.55

 0:01.26

 0:01.25

 0:03.95

 0:03.02  0:05.96  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.26  0:00.91  0:02.34  0:03.06

 17  2

 0:05.50  0:01.12

 0:05.53  0:04.00

1979

 35

2

 0:01:07.00

 0:01:07.00

Rumler Matthias

Fuchs Udo

Porsche 944 Turbo

Ansbach

Obertrubach

 0:04.18

 0:00.99

 0:00.82

 0:09.68

 0:02.12  0:01.19  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.41  0:01.92  0:05.26  0:05.56

 18  3

 0:07.16  0:14.75

 0:10.96  0:02.00

1986

 1

1

 0:01:12.18

 0:01:12.18

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911

Bad Mergentheim

Bad Mergentheim

 0:23.84

 0:02.15

 0:01.00

 0:10.19

 0:02.06  0:00.39  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.94  0:00.72  0:02.66  0:15.31

 19  13

 0:05.05  0:04.28

 0:01.59  0:02.00

1968

 36

2

 0:01:12.47

 0:01:12.47

Leppich-Rudloff Ronny

Leppich Yannick-Maurice

Audi 80 B2

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

 0:03.51

 0:00.15

 0:00.43

 0:16.22

 0:03.12  0:02.07  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.00  0:00.74  0:06.00  0:07.36

 20  4

 0:05.55  0:15.73

 0:02.59  0:06.00

1986
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15. DMI Histo + Day Night  2020

24. Oktober 2020

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 GLP WP 3

Ges Grp WP 4 WP 6bWP 6aWP 5

WP 7 WP 11WP 10WP 9

WP 12 OP

Baujahr

 32

2

 0:01:14.82

 0:01:14.82

Walter Harald

ADAC Ortsclub Würzburg e.V.

Greubel Rainer

pininfarina  Spidereuropa 124

Estenfeld

Würzburg

 0:11.33

 0:01.34

 0:01.65

 0:10.44

 0:09.71  0:01.55  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.54  0:00.67  0:02.91  0:08.39

 21  5

 0:04.21  0:05.15

 0:11.93  0:02.00

1984

 19

1

 0:01:26.16

 0:01:26.16

Haggenmiller Kuno

KFZ Haggenmiller Kuno

Heuser Jan

Porsche 924 Turbo

Stuttgart

Pfullingen

 0:02.53

 0:01.03

 0:01.06

 0:13.86

 0:11.49  0:00.61  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.28  0:00.47  0:01.59  0:02.36

 22  14

 0:30.25  0:04.68

 0:10.95  0:04.00

1982

 4

1

 0:01:28.92

 0:01:28.92

Haag Jochen

Haag Paul

Citroen DS 21ie

Pleidelsheim

Pleidelsheim

 0:03.32

 0:00.75

 0:03.00

 0:09.86

 0:03.95  0:15.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.78  0:04.05  0:02.43  0:07.59

 23  15

 0:21.68  0:05.17

 0:10.34  0:00.00

1971

 11

1

 0:01:33.64

 0:01:33.64

Fischer Kay

Hirsch Nicolaus

Opel Ascona A

Sietow  0:15.59

 0:00.65

 0:00.42

 0:51.34

 0:01.26  0:00.31  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.17  0:04.19  0:03.41

 24  16

 0:04.12  0:02.18

 0:05.60  0:04.00

1975

 42

1

 0:01:35.79

 0:01:35.79

Sulz Patrick

Barth Harald

Porsche 911

Albstadt

Albstadt

 0:03.87

 0:01.75

 0:01.93

 0:22.69

 0:19.61  0:01.44  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.31  0:00.92  0:01.92  0:09.51

 25  17

 0:08.00  0:15.52

 0:01.32  0:06.00

1987

 2

2

 0:01:36.30

 0:01:36.30

Nowak Jürgen

Frisiersalon Nowak

Nowak Heike

BMW 2002 ti

Markgröningen

Markgröningen

 0:06.33

 0:01.52

 0:00.95

 0:14.62

 0:02.48  0:01.98  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.24  0:00.96  0:05.32  0:09.57

 26  6

 0:25.76  0:06.65

 0:08.92  0:06.00

1970

 10

1

 0:01:38.25

 0:01:38.25

Bonn Martin

IAC Wiesbaden

Kurz Eleonore

Fiat 128

Mainz  0:03.93

 0:00.47

 0:14.96

 0:21.43

 0:01.55  0:00.09  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:00.76  0:00.39  0:03.84

 27  18

 0:24.15  0:21.86

 0:02.02  0:02.00

1975

 40

1

 0:01:44.11

 0:01:44.11

Müller Klaus

Müller Niklas

Porsche 944

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

 0:20.70

 0:00.74

 0:01.05

 0:17.56

 0:13.78  0:00.89  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.09  0:01.11  0:02.99  0:09.15

 28  19

 0:13.08  0:05.50

 0:02.47  0:14.00

1987

 53

3

 0:02:03.38

 0:02:03.38

Bader Sven

Pflegehelden Würzburg

Bader Lukas

Opel Calibra A

Rimpar  0:08.72

 0:02.33

 0:02.25

 0:18.28

 0:09.67  0:01.71  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.27  0:10.22  0:03.74  0:10.05

 29  4

 0:20.11  0:19.39

 0:14.64  0:02.00

1996

 5

1

 0:02:08.72

 0:02:08.72

Bahlsen Johannes

Johannes Bahlsen

Federspiel Benedikt

VW Mexiko-Käfer

Berlin  0:07.61

 0:00.62

 0:00.44

 0:19.17

 0:10.37  0:00.94  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.99  0:04.11  0:02.73  0:10.03

 30  20

 0:47.70  0:11.35

 0:02.66  0:04.00

1972
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15. DMI Histo + Day Night  2020

24. Oktober 2020

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 GLP WP 3

Ges Grp WP 4 WP 6bWP 6aWP 5

WP 7 WP 11WP 10WP 9

WP 12 OP

Baujahr

 47

3

 0:02:14.85

 0:02:14.85

Koch Rainer

Gallardo Jose Antonio

VW Golf Country

Stein

Nürnberg

 0:08.89

 0:00.25

 0:03.38

 0:33.75

 0:09.62  0:01.07  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.89  0:01.38  0:05.98  0:34.71

 31  5

 0:15.59  0:09.76

 0:08.58  0:00.00

1990

 50

3

 0:02:52.25

 0:02:52.25

Bader Ralph

ADAC Ortsclub Würzburg

Mack Heidi

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

Niederstetten

Niederstetten

 0:18.99

 0:00.78

 0:02.23

 0:26.18

 0:14.60  0:00.79  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.68  0:02.78  0:05.35  0:18.53

 32  6

 0:48.97  0:12.13

 0:10.24  0:10.00

1993

 33

2

 0:03:35.26

 0:03:35.26

Laub Rainer

Zellner Markus

Saab 90 T16

Memmingen

Memmingen

 0:13.27

 0:05.03

 0:04.98

 0:15.76

 0:22.80  0:02.28  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.83  0:15.00  0:06.00  0:33.33

 33  7

 0:44.78  0:18.20

 0:20.00  0:08.00

1985

 13

2

 0:04:22.38

 0:04:22.38

Schuldt Andrea

Dahn Oliver

MG B GT

Mühlheim

Mühlheim

 0:06.02

 0:03.08

 0:01.78

 0:35.52

 0:29.54  0:03.88  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.05  0:10.14  0:06.00  0:44.50

 34  8

 0:57.08  0:48.80

 0:14.99  0:00.00

1978

 30

1

 0:04:24.75

 0:04:24.75

Förster Maximilian

Team Förster W123

Kömp Ulrike

Mercedes-Benz 230 E (W123)

Unterpleichfeld

Würzburg

 0:34.84

 0:04.93

 0:03.36

 1:04.91

 0:07.46  0:06.92  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.01  0:02.69  0:06.00  0:27.31

 35  21

 1:01.43  0:23.16

 0:07.73  0:10.00

1982

 31

1

 0:04:30.72

 0:04:30.72

Kerbaum Ralf

Team Kerbaum

Kerbaum Marie

Mercedes Benz 240TD

Buchbrunn

Würzburg

 0:09.42

 0:06.94

 0:04.39

 0:39.88

 0:13.16  0:05.79  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.94  0:15.00  0:06.00  1:01.45

 36  22

 0:50.19  0:19.56

 0:20.00  0:12.00

1984

 48

3

 0:05:05.34

 0:05:05.34

Bruns Roland

Warzecha Volker

Porsche  928 GT

Sarstedt

Lenggries

 0:05.90

 0:01.05

 0:00.44

 0:05.15

 0:04.76  0:00.70  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.75  0:01.72  0:03.95  0:05.39

 37  7

 0:17.08  0:02.82

 4:10.63  0:04.00

1991

 43

2

 0:05:20.87

 0:05:20.87

Bastl Wolfgang

Bastl Monika

Opel Manta

Weissbach

Weissbach

 0:08.20

 0:06.13

 0:02.29

 0:51.00

 0:26.73  0:15.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.66  0:02.13  0:06.00  1:10.00

 38  9

 1:15.00  0:22.45

 0:09.28  0:22.00

1988

 41

1

 0:05:36.28

 0:05:36.28

Wilhelm  Frank

Ziegler Paul

Peugeot 205

Höchberg

Höchberg

 0:21.32

 0:10.00

 0:01.91

 1:04.99

 0:33.56  0:08.24  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.12  0:03.32  0:06.00  1:09.68

 39  23

 1:08.29  0:25.17

 0:08.68  0:10.00

1987

 46

1

 0:05:54.68

 0:05:54.68

Reuter Uwe

Oldtimerfreunde-Untermain

Reuter Margret

AUDI 100 C3 Typ44

Hösbach

Hösbach

 0:32.48

 0:10.00

 0:03.58

 0:49.38

 0:20.17  0:07.23  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.93  0:15.00  0:06.00  1:02.13

 40  24

 1:07.78  0:50.00

 0:20.00  0:08.00

1989
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15. DMI Histo + Day Night  2020

24. Oktober 2020

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 GLP WP 3

Ges Grp WP 4 WP 6bWP 6aWP 5

WP 7 WP 11WP 10WP 9

WP 12 OP

Baujahr

 28

1

 0:06:18.73

 0:06:18.73

Henkenhaf Andre

W123 Club Unterfranken

Herzstein Silvana

Mercedes 230 Coupe  W123

Eisingen

Eisingen

 0:27.99

 0:02.45

 0:05.35

 0:57.44

 0:34.64  0:06.87  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.73  0:15.00  0:04.99  1:10.00

 41  25

 1:12.27  0:50.00

 0:20.00  0:06.00

1978

 55

1

 0:10:26.61

 0:10:26.61

Ott Heike

Zentgraf Ursula

Porsche 944 II Targa

Goldkronach

Würzburg

 0:31.27

 0:05.16

 0:03.35

 1:02.38

 0:25.04  0:09.74  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.09  0:15.00  0:06.00  1:10.00

 42  26

 1:15.00  0:49.58

 4:15.00  0:14.00

1985

 22

2

Jesse Frank

Wertungsverlust

JJ Classic

Sutholt Klaus-Dieter

Mercedes-Benz W123 230E

Stuttgart

Herrenberg

 0:22.40

 0:02.07

 0:03.13

 0:29.31

 0:40.00  0:00.86

 0:01.34  0:00.76  0:03.24  0:13.78

 0  0

 0:02.00

1984

 29

1

Virnekäs Heiko

Wertungsverlust

Classic Cars Kitzingen

Virnekäs  Kathrin

Mercedes Benz  W123 Limousine

Segnitz

Segnitz

 0:22.18

 0:03.03

 0:02.93

 0:58.20

 0:34.17  0:15.00

 0:07.20  0:13.78  0:06.00  1:10.00

 0  0

 0:16.00

1981

 26

1

Faulhaber Rainer

Wertungsverlust

Weickert Michael

Lancia Delta HF

Schollbrunn

Helmstadt

 0:11.23

 0:00.87

 0:00.76

 0:04.77

 0:03.14  0:00.69

 0:03.36  0:00.40  0:03.47  0:02.08

 0  0

 0:02.00

1987

 49

3

Thielen Frank

Wertungsverlust

MSC Dülken

Thielen  Anja

Mercedes Benz 300 SL

Kerken

Kerken

 0:06.18

 0:00.63

 0:00.71

 0:12.79

 0:12.38  0:01.90

 0:02.81  0:01.08  0:01.86  0:04.13

 0  0

 0:00.00

1992

 45

1

Pentz Jürgen

Wertungsverlust

Bohrmann Michael

Porsche 964 Cabrio

Illertissen  0:10.62

 0:02.37

 0:02.02

 0:17.15

 0:04.96  0:02.31

 0:05.64  0:02.99  0:06.00  0:07.12

 0  0

 0:02.00

1989

 38

1

Przewosnik  Martin

Wertungsverlust

Przewosnik  Annette

BMW 325 i

Pfungstadt

Pfungstadt

 0:05.59

 0:01.72

 0:01.73

 0:55.49

 0:11.34  0:05.41

 0:01.34  0:00.41  0:02.31  0:05.35

 0  0

 0:06.00

1986

 3

1

Klug Dominik

Wertungsverlust

Adjulex Rechtsanwälte Feldmann, Klug &

Reinold Lukas

VW-Porsche 914 -4

Goldbach

Aschaffenburg

 0:05.90

 0:00.73

 0:01.12

 0:14.70

 0:08.52  0:01.51

 0:06.70  0:10.88  0:06.00  0:45.80

 0  0

 0:02.00

1970

 20

2

Trenkler Enrico

Wertungsverlust

Vassiliadis Georgios

Renault R5 Turbo

Balingen

Balingen

 0:31.32  0:01.33  0:02.38  0:06.79

 0:00.95  0:00.75  0:00.69  1:10.00

 0  0

 0:00.00

1983

gestartet :

gewertet :

50

42

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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